

\234ITEM NO.119

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVII

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2328 OF 2004

P & O NEDLLOYD LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAY PEE EXPORTS LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. O.P. Gaggar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed, list after four weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master